
Michigan State University Archives and Historical Collections

Conrad Hall
943 Conrad Road, Room 101
East Lansing , MI 48824
archives@msu.edu
URL: http://archives.msu.edu/

Osmond C. Howe Collection UA.10.3.248

This finding aid was produced using ArchivesSpace on April 09, 2019.
Finding aid written in .
Describing Archives: A Content Standard

mailto:archives@msu.edu
http://archives.msu.edu/


Osmond C. Howe Collection UA.10.3.248

- Page 2 -

Table of Contents

Summary Information  ....................................................................................................................................   3

Biographical Note  ..........................................................................................................................................   3

Scope and Contents  ........................................................................................................................................  3

Administrative Information  ............................................................................................................................  4

Controlled Access Headings  ..........................................................................................................................   4

Collection Inventory  .......................................................................................................................................  5

Photographs  ..................................................................................................................................................  5

Photographs /CDVs  .....................................................................................................................................   6



Osmond C. Howe Collection UA.10.3.248

- Page 3-

Summary Information

Repository: Michigan State University Archives and Historical Collections

Source - dnr: Kuhn, Madison, 1910-1985

Title: Osmond C. Howe collection

ID: UA.10.3.248

Date [inclusive]: circa 1880-1890

Physical Description: 0.5 Cubic Feet , 72 photographs 

Language of the
Material:

English

Preferred Citation

Researchers wishing to cite this collection should include the following information: "Item
title, Collection title, Collection Identifier, Michigan State University Archives & Historical
Collections, East Lansing,Michigan".
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Biographical Note

Osmond Charles Howe graduated from Michigan Agricultural College with a B.S. in 1883. He became
a farmer living in Buchanan, Michigan but remained affiliated with MAC as a member of the Board of
Visitors. Howe was the Chief of the Division of Agricultural Statistics in Lansing, Michigan where he
was also involved in real estate. Howe resided in Lansing until his death on November 29, 1930.

^ Return to Table of Contents

Scope and Contents

The Osmond C. Howe collection consists of photographs, particularly portraits. Many of the photographs
are carte de visite.
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Administrative Information

Publication Statement

Michigan State University Archives and Historical Collections

Conrad Hall
943 Conrad Road, Room 101
East Lansing , MI 48824
archives@msu.edu
URL: http://archives.msu.edu/

Conditions Governing Access

Collection is open for research.

Conditions Governing Use

Permission to publish material from this collection must be obtained from University Archives &
Historical Collections, Michigan State University.

Conditions Governing Access

Legal Status: Copyright: Michigan State University Property Rights: Michigan State University
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Controlled Access Headings

• Photographs
• Michigan State University
• Kuhn, Madison, 1910-1985
• Michigan State University. Class of 1883
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Collection Inventory

Photographs

Title/Description Instances

People. Bahlke, William A. box UA
Photo 35

People. Bird, Arthur C. box UA
Photo 35

People. Breck, John I. box UA
Photo 35

People. Buell, Leslie A. box UA
Photo 35

People. Bush, John J. box UA
Photo 35

People. Carpenter, Louis G. box UA
Photo 35

People. Clark, Ernest P. box UA
Photo 35

People. Clute, Oscar box UA
Photo 35

People. Collingwood, Herbert W. box UA
Photo 35

People. Danville, Henry A. box UA
Photo 35

People. Emery, Archie M. box UA
Photo 35

People. Fletcher, Edward J. box UA
Photo 35

People. Grimm, Edgar box UA
Photo 35

People. Groups box UA
Photo 35

People. Heldridge, Clark box UA
Photo 35

People. Holliday, Daniel C. box UA
Photo 35

People. Howe, Osmond C. box UA
Photo 35

People. Hoyt, Wilbur F.
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box UA
Photo 35

People. Kedzie, Willard S. box UA
Photo 35

People. Kinnan, Arthur F. box UA
Photo 35

People. Law, Eugene F. box UA
Photo 35

People. Lindsley, Charles F. box UA
Photo 35

People. Mather, Albert M. box UA
Photo 35

People. Mathews, John T. box UA
Photo 35

People. Nixon, Harry C. box UA
Photo 35

People. Redding, A. C. box UA
Photo 35

People. Rogers, Frank F. box UA
Photo 35

People. St. John, Milton box UA
Photo 35

People. Schoetzom, Edmund box UA
Photo 35

People. Smith, Jedediah H. box UA
Photo 35

People. Weed, Clarence M. box UA
Photo 35

People. Weed, Herbert M. box UA
Photo 35

People. Wood, Sarah E. box UA
Photo 35

Surveying box UA
Photo 35

^ Return to Table of Contents

Photographs /CDVs drawer CDV
Drawer

Title/Description Instances

People. Beebe, L.V.
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People. Burton, F.S.

People. Fairchild, George T.

People. Gage, Ira B.

People. Gulley, A.G.

People. Howell, David.

People. Kedzie, Robert C.

People. Lowder, Matthew S.

People. Matthews, John T.

People. McCurdy, Charles W.

People. Miles, Manly.

People. Millis, I.T.

People. Morrill, G.W.

People. Oakes, D.C.

People. Reynolds, Henry G.

People. Sage, W.V.

People. Sessions, Ray

People. Sleeper. Frank S.

People. Stryker, W.C.

People. Swift, John.

People. Thompson, Gaylord W.

People. Tibbitts, James H.

People. Unidentified. (47)

People. Whelan, Bion.

People. White, Cal R.
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